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1 1 1 Craig City Craig Elementary and Middle School 
Rehabilitation, Supplemental

$13,400,176 $13,400,176 $8,415,126 $4,985,050 $997,010 $3,988,040 $3,988,040

2 2 2 Yukon-Koyukuk Allakaket K-12 School Copper Pipe Replacement $287,892 $287,892 $0 $287,892 $5,758 $282,134 $4,270,174

3 3 3 Northwest Arctic 
Borough

Davis-Ramoth K-12 School Renovation $9,596,772 $9,424,172 $0 $9,424,172 $1,884,834 $7,539,338 $11,809,512

4 4 4 Denali Borough Tri-Valley School Partial Roof Replacement $2,263,988 $2,249,219 $0 $2,249,219 $449,844 $1,799,375 $13,608,887
5 5 5 Anchorage Ptarmigan Elementary School Roof Replacement $2,991,230 $2,991,230 $0 $2,991,230 $1,046,930 $1,944,300 $15,553,187

6 6 6 Anchorage Birchwood Elementary School Roof Replacement $3,008,175 $3,008,175 $0 $3,008,175 $1,052,861 $1,955,314 $17,508,501

7 7 7 Kenai Peninsula 
Borough

Homer High School Partial Roof Replacement $3,280,189 $3,280,189 $0 $3,280,189 $1,148,066 $2,132,123 $19,640,624

8 8 8 Anchorage Northwood Elementary School Roof Replacement $1,495,296 $1,495,296 $0 $1,495,296 $523,354 $971,942 $20,612,566
9 9 9 Kuspuk Johnnie John Sr. K-12 School Major Maintenance, 

Crooked Creek
$2,009,216 $1,989,549 $0 $1,989,549 $39,791 $1,949,758 $22,562,324

10 10 10 Aleutians East 
Borough

Sand Point K-12 School Major Maintenance, 
Supplemental

$6,811,429 $6,811,396 $2,968,577 $3,842,819 $1,344,987 $2,497,832 $25,060,156

11 11 11 Lower Kuskokwim Bethel Campus Fire Pump House and Fire 
Protection Upgrades, Supplemental

$3,441,629 $3,441,629 $2,982,088 $459,541 $9,191 $450,350 $25,510,506

12 12 12 Petersburg Borough Petersburg High/Middle School Roof Replacement $4,306,542 $4,272,898 $0 $4,272,898 $1,495,514 $2,777,384 $28,287,890
13 13 13 Anchorage Bayshore Elementary School Boiler Replacement $1,143,580 $1,143,580 $0 $1,143,580 $400,253 $743,327 $29,031,217
14 14 14 Nome City Nome Beltz Jr/Sr High School Generator and 

Electrical Replacement
$1,318,010 $2,142,123 $0 $2,142,123 $642,637 $1,499,486 $30,530,703

15 15 15 Lower Kuskokwim Akula Elitnauvik K-12 School Renovation, Kasigluk-
Akula

$6,355,832 $5,775,602 $0 $5,775,602 $115,512 $5,660,090 $36,190,793

16 16 16 Wrangell Borough Wrangell Schools Renovations, 3 Sites $10,000,000 $9,968,009 $0 $9,968,009 $3,488,803 $6,479,206 $42,669,999
17 17 17 Anchorage Government Hill Elementary School Roof 

Replacement
$2,635,154 $2,635,154 $0 $2,635,154 $922,304 $1,712,850 $44,382,849

18 18 18 Nome City Nome Beltz Jr/Sr High School Roof Replacement, 
Supplemental

$6,026,434 $6,026,434 $2,233,488 $3,792,946 $1,137,884 $2,655,062 $47,037,911

19 19 19 Lower Yukon Hooper Bay K-12 School Exterior Repairs $2,296,607 $2,296,607 $0 $2,296,607 $45,932 $2,250,675 $49,288,586
20 20 20 Yupiit Mechanical System Improvements, 3 Schools $635,269 $635,269 $0 $635,269 $12,705 $622,564 $49,911,150
21 21 21 Northwest Arctic 

Borough
HVAC Controls Upgrade, 8 Sites $9,838,153 $9,838,153 $0 $9,838,153 $1,967,631 $7,870,522 $57,781,672

22 22 22 Nenana City Nenana School Flooring and Asbestos Abatement $548,871 $548,871 $0 $548,871 $27,444 $521,427 $58,303,099

23 23 23 Kuspuk Jack Egnaty Sr. K-12 School Roof Replacement, 
Sleetmute

$1,608,442 $1,608,442 $0 $1,608,442 $32,169 $1,576,273 $59,879,372

24 24 24 Kake City Exterior Upgrades - Main School Facilities $351,797 $351,797 $0 $351,797 $70,359 $281,438 $60,160,810
25 25 25 Ketchikan Borough Ketchikan High School Security Upgrades $485,609 $485,609 $0 $485,609 $169,963 $315,646 $60,476,456
26 26 26 Anchorage Homestead Elementary School Roof Replacement $3,515,805 $3,515,805 $0 $3,515,805 $1,230,532 $2,285,273 $62,761,729
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